
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
RAILWAYS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:6779
ANSWERED ON:06.05.2010
RUB AT KOTHANALLOOR KERALA
Mani Shri Jose K.

Will the Minister of RAILWAYS be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Railways have received any representation regarding the construction of road under-bridge (RUB) in Kothanalloor in Ernakulam-Kottayam Sector, Kerala; and

(b) if so, the details thereof and the action taken by the Railways thereon?

Answer

MINISTER OF THE STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS (SHRI K.H. MUNIYAPPA)

(a): No, Madam.

(b): Does not arise.


	GOVERNMENT OF INDIA  RAILWAYS LOK SABHA
	Answer

